2024-2025 STANDARD ACADEMIC YEAR TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

Enrollment Fees

Registration Fee (2024-2025) Academic Year
Re-Registration Fee (2024-2025) Academic Year

Material Fee
Wait List Fee

Fees Policy (Please Initial each line)

$800
$650
$350 per semester (includes $40 PTO fee)
$100

Along with your application for admission, Registration form, or Re-Registration form (as applicable)

and Material Fee.

Non-Refundable and Non-Transferable.

Siblings of current students receive a 50% discount on their Registration fee.
A Re-registration Fee will be charged to re-enroll each school year.

to Montessori Institute of Broward (MIB), we will request the Registration Fee or Re-Registration Fee

Payment of these fees confirms your intent to enroll your child at MIB for the 2024-2025 academic
school year. Fees are only valid and applicable for the 2024-2025 academic school year.
Registration, Re-Registration, Wait List Fees, Material Fees, and any other fees paid to the school are

Tuition: All our programs are Monday-Friday

TODDLER COMMUNITY (18 MONTHS TO 3 YEARS) & CHILDREN’S HOUSE (3 TO 6 YEARS)

Opt. B - Opt. C-
Opt. A - Yearly p P
Semi Yearly Monthly
- Toddlers: 8:30 AM to 12:00 PM »14,800.00 >7,585.00
Part Time Children’s H 1 8:15 AM to 12:00 PM (12 months) (12 months) $1,295
- Chi renss ousel.d : | to 12: $12,333.00 $6,321
(3-year-olds only) (10 months) (10 months)
$16,400.00 $8,405.00
Full Time -Toddlers: 8:30 AM to 2:30 PM (12 months) (12 months) $1,435.00
-Children’s House: 8:15 AM to 2:45 PM $13,667.00 $7,004.00
(10 months) (10 months)
LOWER AND UPPER ELEMENTARY (GRADES 1 THROUGH 6)
Opt.B - Opt.C-
Opt. A—Yearly Semi Yearly Monthly
$18,000.00 $9,225.00
. . ) (12 months) (12 months) $1,575
Full Time 7:50 AM to 3:00 PM $15,000.00 47 688.00
(10 months (10 months)




